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PATTERSON, fWm. H.j WALLACE /^^Km. T.)
& STOW ( Wm. W.) altornej-8 at law, 24, 25,

26, 27, and 28 Exchange Building, dwl 605 Mer-
chant

Patterson, see Paterson
Patton Albert F. clerk, book-stand, cor Kearny and

California, dwl 502 Montgomery
Patton P. H. ass't store-keeper, Bonded Warehouse,

Custom House
Patton William, architect, office rooms 14 and 15,

620 Washington
Patton, see Patten
Pattridge R. K. wharfinger and lumber dealer,

Meiggs' Wharf, dwl 34 John
Paudipe Jean, boot-black, 748 Washington
Paugh W. J. physician, dwl 506 O'Farrell
Paul A. B. conductor. Central R. R. dwl 537 Howard
Paul Albert, dwl 537 Howard
Paul Bunker, foreman Howard's U. S. Bonded

Warehouse, dwl Union nr Powell
Paul Casper, laborer, dwl E s Rassette Place No. 1

Paul Collm. joiner with James Duncan
Paul G. & 8. M. Co. office 224 Montgomery
Paul George A. hat-presser, Pacific Straw Works,

dwl 40y Dupout
Paul George R. dwl Dupont bet Francisco and Bay
Paul Horatio, milk-ranch, San Bruno Road, dwl 68

Tehama
Paul James, milk-ranch, N s San Bruno Road 5

miles from City Hall
Paul John C. dwl 335 Green
Paul Joshua, milk-ranch, Hunter's Point 6 miles

from City Hall
Paul Lemuel F. cook, Morning Call Restaurant, dwl

17 Geary
Paul Phileua B. millmery, 318 Third
Paul Rosa M. Miss, domestic, 1233 Pacific

Paul Thompson G. & S. M. Co. office 611 Clay
Paul William, carpenter, dwl 748j Market
Paul William P. teamster, dwl 24 Ritch
Paulier Paul, laborer, dwl 64 Stevenson
Pauline G. &, S. M. Co. office 240 Montgomery
Paulissen Henry, fresco-painter, dwl N b Chestnut

nr Stockton
PauUin Edgar, baiUff, U. S. Court, dwl U. S. Court

Building
Paulmier Yirginie (widow) dwl 27 Natoma
Paupitz F. W. Minerva House, 123 Jackson
Pausch George, cook, dwl W s Morse nr Bush
Pavcovich John, clerk, 206 Second
PAVILIER ADOLPH, liquor-broker, office 3 and

18, 610 Front, dwl 11 Harlan Place
Pavilion G. &, S. xM. Co. office 25 Mont Block
PAVILION HAYES' PARK, cor Laguna and

Hayes
•Paxson Charles H. Deputy Treasurer City and

County, City Hall, dwl 662 Howard
PAXSON"JOSEPH S. Treasurer City and County,

office 3 first floor City Hall, dwl 20 Stanly Place
Paxson Richard S. broker, office 619 Montgomery,

dwl 628 Howard
Payne Andrew J. boatman, Vallejo St. Wharf
Payne Henry, porter, Brooklyn Hotel
Payne Joel, bar-keeper with G. H. Hopper, dwl

Pacific bet Stockton and Powell
Payne John Capt. clerk Seymour House, dwl 24

Sansom
Payne Robert T. attorney at law, office 522 Mont
Payne Theodore F. clerk with William Burling, 538

Clay, bds Lick House
Payne 'Theodore Mrs. (widow) dwl Lick House
Payne Warren R. real-estate, office 618 Merchant,

" bds Lick House
Payne William, messenger, bds International Hotel
Payne William H. tinsinith with Tay, Brooke &-

Backus, dwl 515 Sacramento
PAYOT HENRY publisiier and foreign books and

stationery, 640 Washington, dwl 509 Lombard

I

Payson Alonzo, joiner, dwl 35 Tehama

Payson Carter, joiner, dwl 35 Tehama
Payson C. M. carpenter, bds Columbia House
Paz A. Custodio, dwl 343 Jessie
Peabody Alfred (Flint, P. Sf Co.) res Boston
Peubodv Charles A. printer, dwl 525 Pine
Peabodv Ed. W. with Charles C. McDonald & Co.

dwl 606 Montgomery
Peabody Joseph A. broker, dwl Portsmouth House
Peabody Sarah (widow) dwl 909 Bush
Peabody William G. fruit-dealer, dwl NE cor Mis-

sion and Fifteenth
Peach A. L. assistant-foreman San Francisco Cord-

age Manufactory
Peach Cbarles, painter, dwl 417 Bush
Peach James E. laborer, dwl N s Fell bet Gough

and Octavia
PEACHY A. C. attorney at law, office 43 Mont-

gomery Block, dwl lis Montgomery Block
Peake Albert A. carrier. Morning Call, "dwl S 8 Post

bet Leavenworth and Hyde
Peake John, boiler-maker, Union Foundry
Peake Medical Institute, 313 Montgomery
Peake W. B. produce-commission, 101 Clay, dwl
W 8 Montgomery bet Vallejo and Green

Peakes H. C. basso. Academy Music, dwl 1121
Powell

Peai'ce Bridget Miss, chambermaid, Lick House
Pearce Enny, mariner, dwl 711 Greenwich
Pearce George T. carpenter with B. Cocks, Folsom

St. Wharf, dwl 316 Taylor nr Ellis

Pearce Henry, machinist, Vulcan Iron Works, dwl
N 6 Jessie bet Seventh and Eighth

Pearce Henry D. gold-peu-manufactory, 606 Mont-
gomery, dwl NE cor Dupont and Lombard

Pearce John, laborer, dwl 30 First

Pearce Samuel J. boarding and lodging, 564 and 566
Mission

Pearce William, laborer, Russ House Laundry
Pearce, see Peirce, Pierce
Pearl Copper M. Co. office 321 Montgomery
Pearl Frank, assistant-steward Russ House
Pearner M. (widow) dwl 23 Second
Pears Daniel, second cook Lick House
Pearse Charles H. produce-commission, 46 Clay,

dwl 74 Clementina
Pearson Augustus, teamster with Lewis B. Garrison
Pearson Charles, steward, 104 Stewart
Pearson Charles T. real-estate and money-broker,

office 423 Wash, dwl Stock bet Post and Geary
Pearson George, laborer, S. F. &, P. Sugar Co. dwl

Harrison nr Eighth
Pearson G. & S. M. Co. office 528 Clay
Pearson H. Mrs. teacher, dwl 41 Everett
Pearson Henry H. book-keeper, American Ex-

change, 323 Sansom
Pearson Isaac, handcartman, cor Montgomery and

Clay
Pearson James G. clerk, dwl 1524 Stockton
Pearson John, cartman, Vallejo St. Wharf
Pearson John, hog-ranch. Sixteenth, Potrero
Pearson John, waiter, Russ House, dwl 268 Steven-

son
Pearson John H. clerk, Adjutaut-General's office,

dwl cor Larkiu and Vallejo
Pearson Robert H. shipmaster, dwl 139 Townsend
Pearson Thomas D. (Addison Martin ^ Co.) dwl

603 Stockton
Pearson William, assistant-entry-clerk, Custom

House, dwl 412 Dupont
Pearson William, seaman, dwl 9 Broadway
Paarson, see Pierson
Pearsons George, longshoreman, dwl S a Mission nr

Folsom
Pearsons Hiram, real-estate, office 22 Montgomery

Block, bds Lick House
Pearsons Walter (colored) plasterer, dwl 1230 Pacific

Pease Cornelius B. carpenter, dwl 23 Ritch

Pease Elijah, carrier, American Flag, dwl 143

Fourth

A. BOMAN & CO. 417 and 419 Montgomery Street, New Books for sale as soon as published.


